
Northeastern Oklahom (0-0) -vs- Northern Oklahoma Co (0-0)
3/30/2013 at Enid

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Michael Fuss (0-0)
Loss: Dillon Freie (0-0)
HBP: Hayden James, Zach Postoak
PB: None
 
Start: 1:00 PM   Time:    

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Northeastern Oklahom 0 0 0 4 1 0 10 15 17 2
Northern Oklahoma Co 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 2

Northeastern Oklahom 15

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
    Johnny Drown 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
    Michael Fuss p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Connor Counc 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Jordan Goode 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
    Jonathan Ste 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0
    Kaleb Thomas 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Wise dh 3 2 1 0 1 0 0
Ramon Laurea rf 4 2 1 1 0 2 0
Kevin Meyers 2b 5 2 3 1 0 0 0
Jackson Morr 1b 3 3 2 1 2 0 0
Greg Husnand c 3 0 1 2 0 0 0
Angel Ortiz ss 3 2 3 3 2 0 0
Corey Dodd cf 4 1 2 2 1 1 0
Andrew Stand lf 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
Andrew Mille 3b 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marc Berube p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 34 15 17 13 7 5 0

2B: Ramon Laurea (1); Kevin Meyers (3); Angel Ortiz (2); Jonathan
Ste (1)
SF: Greg Husnand (1)
SB: Alex Wise (2); Kevin Meyers (1); Corey Dodd (2); Jonathan Ste
(1)
CS: Angel Ortiz (1)
HBP: Alex Wise (1); Ramon Laurea (1)
E: Andrew Mille (1); Johnny Drown (1)

Northern Oklahoma Co 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
    Haden Johnso 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
    Hayden James p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Aaron McCand 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0
    Sammy Terry 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 0
    Zach Postoak p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Korbin Polst 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0
    Dillon Freie p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Kent Calliso p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Adam Dolan 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Brett McNaug p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Dylan Walker 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Chase Knott 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 0
    A.J. Wilson 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Dyce Applega 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Russ Colgan 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 0
Totals 26 4 7 4 3 3 0

2B: Aaron McCand (1); Russ Colgan (1)
SF: Korbin Polst (1)
E: Dylan Walker (2)

Northeastern Oklahom IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Marc Berube 2.0 5 4 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 –
Michael Fuss (W, 0-0) 5.0 2 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 –
Totals 7 4 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Northern Oklahoma Co IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Hayden James 2.0 8 7 7 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 18 0 0 –
Zach Postoak 3.1 4 4 4 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 15 0 0 –
Dillon Freie (L, 0-0) 1.0 2 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 –
Kent Calliso 0.1 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 –
Brett McNaug 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 –
Totals 16 15 14 7 5 4 0 2 0 0 45 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


